
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 167.2 315.0 10

2 Alex  Joseph Campus Colts 168.4 260.0 8

3 Travis  Pack Dodge City High School 171.0 260.0 6

4 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.8 255.0 4

5 Uzzia Israel Shawnee Mission North High School 168.4 230.0 2

6 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 215.0 1

7 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 215.0 0

8 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 200.0 0

9 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 167.6 185.0 0

10 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.8 175.0 0

11 Logan Ritch Derby High School 171.8 120.0 0

13 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 0.0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 167.2 430.0 10

2 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 425.0 8

3 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.8 395.0 6

4 Travis  Pack Dodge City High School 171.0 380.0 4

5 Alex  Joseph Campus Colts 168.4 370.0 2

6 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 355.0 1

7 Uzzia Israel Shawnee Mission North High School 168.4 340.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 335.0 0

9 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 167.6 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 325.0 0

11 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.8 245.0 0

12 Logan Ritch Derby High School 171.8 155.0 0

Men's 172.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 167.2 475.0 10

2 Uzzia Israel Shawnee Mission North High School 168.4 440.0 8

3 Travis  Pack Dodge City High School 171.0 410.0 6

4 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.8 405.0 4

5 Alex  Joseph Campus Colts 168.4 400.0 2

6 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 385.0 1

7 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 385.0 0

8 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 355.0 0

9 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 167.6 345.0 0

10 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 315.0 0

11 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.8 260.0 0

12 Logan Ritch Derby High School 171.8 155.0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Corbin Maize High 167.2 1220.0 10

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.8 1055.0 8

3 Travis  Pack Dodge City High School 171.0 1050.0 6

4 Alex  Joseph Campus Colts 168.4 1030.0 4

5 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 1025.0 2

6 Uzzia Israel Shawnee Mission North High School 168.4 1010.0 1

7 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 171.6 910.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 865.0 0

9 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 167.6 860.0 0

10 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 710.0 0

11 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.8 680.0 0

12 Logan Ritch Derby High School 171.8 430.0 0


